
APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : HSA (Malayalam) 
Name of Department : Education
Date of receipt of reporting the 
vacancy

: 01.03.2014

No. of Vacancies reported : 6 
Date of Advice : 10.03.14
No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

PENDING  TURNS
TPO : 5 - MR V 22 LC/AI,  24 SC, 26M, 28E,  30M
NCA : 7
NJD : Nil

Main Rotation stands at  MR V 31 OC already filled.

Sl.
No Name & Address

Rank 
No

Community
Rotation as approved  by 

the  Commission
Remarks

1

SUSANNA.P.DAS
Susi Vilasam, Kalluvila,
Panchakuzhy, Panachamoodu.P.O,
Thiruvananthapuram
695505

75
LC MR V 22 LC/AI TPO 

Satisfied

2 MINIMOL.V
Manoj Bhavan, 
ANRA – 55, Kariyavattom.P.O, 
Tvpm -695581

184 SC MR V 24 SC TPO 
satisfied by NCA 
compensation to MR I 92 
ST/NCA/Sl. No ST in the 
list.  So vacancy is given 
to SC.

3 SAFEELA BEEVI.S
Aziz Manzil, Odayam, 
Varkala.P.O, Thiruvananthapuram 
695141

121 (Muslim) MR VI 26 M TPO 
Satisfied

4 MANJU.M.A
TC 43/390(7), KRA – 72,
Ambikalaym, Kamaleswaram,
Manacaud.P.O, 
Thiruvananthapuram- 695009

38 (-) MR V 32 SC TPO to keep 
50% Rule MR V 33 OC

5 OORMILA.M.G
Veliyath, Elippakulam.P.O,
Elippakulam,
Choonad - 690503

40 (-) MR V 34 E TPO to keep 
50% Rule MR V 35 OC



6

CHINDA MOHAN
'Chintha', Meethoor, Kallara.P.O, 
Thiruvananthapuram

45 (-) MR V 36 M TPO to keep 
50% Rule MR V 37 OC

OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD PH Total

Previous 23 23 3 1 50

Present 3 3 - - 6

Grand 
Total 26 26 3 1 56

          For DISTRICT OFFICER
                                          KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE 
                                        THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


	Education
	PENDING  TURNS
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	PH
	Total
	23
	23
	3
	1
	50
	3
	3
	-
	-
	6
	26

	26
	3
	1
	56



