## **APPOINTMENT CHART**

Name of Post : HSA (Malayalam)

Name of Department : Education
Date of receipt of reporting the : 01.03.2014

vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported : 6

Date of Advice : 10.03.14

No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

## **PENDING TURNS**

TPO : 5 - MR V 22 LC/AI, 24 SC, 26M, 28E, 30M

NCA : 7 NJD : Nil

Main Rotation stands at MR V 31 OC already filled.

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	SUSANNA.P.DAS Susi Vilasam, Kalluvila, Panchakuzhy, Panachamoodu.P.O, Thiruvananthapuram 695505	75	LC	MR V 22 LC/AI TPO Satisfied	
2	MINIMOL.V Manoj Bhavan, ANRA – 55, Kariyavattom.P.O, Tvpm -695581	184	SC	MR V 24 SC TPO satisfied by NCA compensation to MR I 92 ST/NCA/Sl. No ST in the list. So vacancy is given to SC.	
3	SAFEELA BEEVI.S Aziz Manzil, Odayam, Varkala.P.O, Thiruvananthapuram 695141	121	(Muslim)	MR VI 26 M TPO Satisfied	
4	MANJU.M.A TC 43/390(7), KRA – 72, Ambikalaym, Kamaleswaram, Manacaud.P.O, Thiruvananthapuram- 695009	38	(-)	MR V 32 SC TPO to keep 50% Rule MR V 33 OC	
5	OORMILA.M.G Veliyath, Elippakulam.P.O, Elippakulam, Choonad - 690503	40	(-)	MR V 34 E TPO to keep 50% Rule MR V 35 OC	

6	CHINDA MOHAN 'Chintha', Meethoor, Kallara.P.O, Thiruvananthapuram	45	(-)	MR V 36 M TPO to keep 50% Rule MR V 37 OC	

## **OC/BC Position**

	= = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =						
	ОС	ВС	NJD	PH	Total		
Previous	23	23	3	1	50		
Present	3	3	1	ı	6		
Grand Total	26	26	3	1	56		

For DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM